  modified 23/10/13
t 3:5
2.5
3:5
5.0
3:5
7.5
4:0

If you want to connect without the interface module:
KTM Moto3 Kit System  page 4 / 34
1.2 Possible content of your KTM Moto3 kit system
USB CAN Stick Logger Kit (SY-Kit_CANStick-330)
 Stick Logger LG-CANStickGPS2C-330
 USB stick AC-Stick-000
 GPS mouse AC_GPS_Mouse-330
 Connection cable CAN to KTM
 USB type A to USB type A cable
 Cover for USB stick and CAN connector
 Software CD + single user license
 Mounting material (Velcro®)
Kit System MiniDash (DI-KIT_MD12-330)
 Kit System MiniDash, 32 channels from CAN on 6 pages, CAN-Monitor, connector Binder 712 5PM, cable
length 600 mm, factory setting KTM Moto3
Potentiometer 75 mm (SA-LP075S-330)
 Linear potentiometer slim body 75 mm, connector JST JWPF 3PM, cable length 200 mm
Potentiometer 150 mm (SA-LP150S-330)
 Linear potentiometer slim body 150 mm, connector JST JWPF 3PM, cable length 200 mm
Pressure sensor 100 bar (SA-PK100M10-330)
 Pressure sensor 100 bar, 0-5 V, thread M10, 5 V power supply, connector JST JWPF 3PM, cable length
350 mm, including adaptor for pressure sensors SA-PKxxxM10 to brake system and gaskets
Interface module/Lambda Kit (SY-KIT_Int_LSU_-330)
 Interface module IN_LSU_KTM-330
 Lambda probe BOSCH SA-LSU4.2-000
 Scratch band and mounting parts
Lap time Kit (SY-KIT_LT05-330)
 Lap time receiver SD-LR02C-330
 Lap time transmitter AC-KITLT05-000
 Scratch pads
Pressure sensor 10 bar (SA-PK010M10HT-330)
 Pressure sensor 10 bar, thread M10, connector JST JWPF 4PM, cable length 800 mm, temperature range
up to 120°C including adaptor for oil-pressure sensor to oil circuit
Temperature sensor (SA-NTCM06-330)
 Temperature sensor, M6, stainless steel, cable length 800 mm incl. connector JST JWPF 2PM

1 GND Ground Blue
2 A6 TK_EX1 Signal exhaust temperature White/Black
3 5 V 5 V power supply Green
4 12 V 12 V power supply Yellow
Analog input (T_Oil), JST JWPF 2PF
front view
Pin Name Description Color
1 GND Ground Purple
2 A1 T_Oil NTC Signal oil temperature, NTC Grey
External power supply, AMP Super Seal, 2PM
Pin Name Description Color
1 12 V 12 V power supply Red
2 GND Ground Black
KTM Moto3 Kit System  page 28 / 34
4.3.8 Lambda probe
SA-LSU4.2-000 Bosch LSU 4.2 lambda probe
Key Features
 High signal resolution and accuracy because of linear probe range
 Quick response time ≈ 50 Hz
 No temperature drift because of heater control